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April 2019 Building Permits

New Residential Construction

Builder Name Service Address Value
Oakmont Signature Homes 390 Fox Lantern Ct $341,842.73
Hayden Homes 598 Diamond Lake St $143,482.19
Hayden Homes 545 Diamond Lake St $138,318.10
Superior Construction 495 Castlebury St $345,278.84
Steele Custom Built Homes 462 Castlebury St $371,973.20
CBH 1021 Quartzite Ave $244,459.58
CBH 985 Quartzite Ave $259,475.54
Hayden Homes 568 Diamond Lake St $173,354.45
Hayden Homes 585 Hidden Lake St $275,921.17
Hayden Homes 648 Hidden Lake St $205,133.45
Heinz Built Homes 143 N Buffalo Way $236,356.31
CBH 959 Quartzite Ave $264,321.83
CBH 907 Quartzite Ave $161,755.11
Hayden Homes 599 Diamond Lake St $184,794.88
Hayden Homes 519 Diamond Lake St $151,665.28
Sunlite Homes 296 N Magnolia P $239,544.21
Mendiola Custom Homes 1388 Laramie Ave $314,612.10
Oakmont Signature Homes 454 Fox Lantern Ct $330,898.84
$4,383,187.81

Fee Paid
$14,948.09
$13,559.56
$13,523.41
$14,972.14
$15,159.00
$14,266.41
$14,371.51
$13,768.66
$14,486.64
$13,991.12
$14,209.69
$14,405.44
$13,687.47
$13,848.75
$13,616.85
$14,231.93
$14,757.47
$14,871.74
$256,675.88

New Commercial Construction

Builder Name Service Address Value

Fee Paid

Residential Additions

Builder Name Service Address Value

Fee Paid

Residential Misc. Permits

Builder Name Service Address Value

Fee Paid

Commercial Misc. Permits

Builder Name Service Address Value
Star Construction 520 W Main $20,191.60

Fee Paid
Waived

Sq. Ft.
4302
1806
1741
4346
4682
3077
3266
2182
3473
2582
2975
3327
2036
2326
1909
3015
3960
4165
55170

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

Square Ft.

520

Date
4/1/2019
4/3/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/8/2019
4/8/2019

4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/15/2019
4/17/2019
4/17/2019
4/22/2019
4/22/2019
4/23/2019
4/24/2019
4/25/2019

Date

Date

Date

Date
4/24/2019

Permit#
B4421
B4422
B4423
B4424
B4425
B4426
B4427
B4428
B4429
B4430
B4431
B4432
B4433
B4434
B4435
B4436
B4437
B4439

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#

Permit#
B4438



