

April 2019 Building Permits

		New Residential Construction			
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Sq. Ft.	Date	Permit#			
1 Oakmont Signature Homes 390 Fox Lantern Ct \$341,842.73 \$14,948.09 4302	4/1/2019	B4421			
2 Hayden Homes 598 Diamond Lake St \$143,482.19 \$13,559.56 1806	4/3/2019	B4422			
3 Hayden Homes 545 Diamond Lake St \$138,318.10 \$13,523.41 1741	4/5/2019	B4423			
4 Superior Construction 495 Castlebury St \$345,278.84 \$14,972.14 4346	4/5/2019	B4424			
5 Steele Custom Built Homes 462 Castlebury St \$371,973.20 \$15,159.00 4682	4/5/2019	B4425			
6 CBH 1021 Quartzite Ave \$244,459.58 \$14,266.41 3077	4/8/2019	B4426			
7 CBH 985 Quartzite Ave \$259,475.54 \$14,371.51 3266	4/8/2019	B4427			
8 Hayden Homes 568 Diamond Lake St \$173,354.45 \$13,768.66 2182	4/15/2019	B4428			
9 Hayden Homes 585 Hidden Lake St \$275,921.17 \$14,486.64 3473	4/15/2019	B4429			
10 Hayden Homes 648 Hidden Lake St \$205,133.45 \$13,991.12 2582	4/15/2019	B4430			
11 Heinz Built Homes 143 N Buffalo Way \$236,356.31 \$14,209.69 2975	4/15/2019	B4431			
12 CBH 959 Quartzite Ave \$264,321.83 \$14,405.44 3327	4/17/2019	B4432			
13 CBH 907 Quartzite Ave \$161,755.11 \$13,687.47 2036	4/17/2019	B4433			
14 Hayden Homes 599 Diamond Lake St \$184,794.88 \$13,848.75 2326	4/22/2019	B4434			
15 Hayden Homes 519 Diamond Lake St \$151,665.28 \$13,616.85 1909	4/22/2019	B4435			
16 Sunlite Homes 296 N Magnolia Pl \$239,544.21 \$14,231.93 3015	4/23/2019	B4436			
17 Mendiola Custom Homes 1388 Laramie Ave \$314,612.10 \$14,757.47 3960	4/24/2019	B4437			
18 Oakmont Signature Homes 454 Fox Lantern Ct \$330,898.84 \$14,871.74 4165	4/25/2019	B4439			
\$4,383,187.81 \$256,675.88 55170					
New Commercial Construction					
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.	. Date	Permit#			
1					
Residential Additions					
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.	. Date	Permit#			
1					
Residential Misc. Permits					
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.	. Date	Permit#			
1					
Commercial Misc. Permits					
Builder Name Service Address Value Fee Paid Square Ft.	. Date	Permit#			
1 Star Construction 520 W Main \$20,191.60 Waived 520	4/24/2019	B4438			